
 

PROVISIONAL PUPIL HOLIDAYS 2024-2025    -these dates are not all 

confirmed yet-there may be a few changes to SDs     

                                    

Monday 28th October – Friday 1st 
Nov 2024 inclusive 

Halloween Holidays 
 
 

H 
 
 

Fri 15th November 
 

 H 

Monday 23rd December – Friday 
3rd January 2025 inclusive 
 

Christmas Holidays H 

Wednesday 12th February – Friday 
14th February 2025 inclusive 
 

Mid-term     H 

Monday 17th March 2025 St. Patrick’s Day H 
 

Friday 18th April – Monday 28th  
April inclusive 

Easter Holidays 
 

H 
 

Monday 5th May  
 

Bank Holiday BH 

Friday 23rd May – Monday 26th 
May inclusive 
 

 H 

Friday 13th June 
 

 H 

Monday 30th June 
 

Holiday H 

 


